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Nr. Title of document Type of Date of Reference number Sender Addressee Attachment(s) Disclosurer Excepﬂon Comments
document document (YIN) applicable
Notes of Meeting with Cosmetics Europe . .
1 27 September 2022 Meeting notes | 27/09/2022 Ares(2023)953944 COM COM N Y(partial) Art.4(1)b
Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/aOb483a2-4c05-4058-
5 A.l.S.E._Comments_REACH_and_joint_se e—WF;itten 25 April 2022 ALSE COM N v addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4fdd4eb8-bb6c-42d3-974a-
ssion_topics CARACAL-44 P T 65767b85a6f6/details
comments
A.lS.E. Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-
3 comments_CAs_03_07_09_12_2022 e-Written 24/2/2022 A.lLS.E. COM N Y addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/1bbd8ec4-5a63-4ff3-9689-
CARACAL_43 comments ffd313931500/details
Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/aOb483a2-4c05-4058-
g | ALSEComuEns CA D202 CRA | ewriten | 06/0412022 ALSE. coMm N v addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/225da68e-3242-4916-81b8-
comments 657c3849be87/details
Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/aOb483a2-4c05-4058-
5 A.1.S.E._Comments_CA_45 2022 - e-Written | 15/07/2022 AlS.E. COoM N Y addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4866ch43-6875-4ce8-al3c-
Essential use CARACAL-45 :
comments 617ed595a9af/details
.| Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/aOb483a2-4c05-4058-
6 COSE“—Comonr;'egf—g%g:t—f&?z—'”forma“ e-Written Feb 2022 CosmeticsEurope coMm N Y addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/c4fb1b4-6ef5-4{64-9b20-
—red comments aad67d8b520e/details
Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/aOb483a2-4c05-4058-
7 | PUCC_comments_CA_03_2022_Reform_ | = \\/ e Feb 2022 puCC coMm N Y(partial) Art.4(1)b addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/fcfd7f2c-def2-4c9f-b0ed-
Authorisation_Restrictions -
- comments b226680bf6aa/details
Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-
g |DUCC_comments_CA12_2022_Use_and_| "~ \viiten | March 2022 puCC coMm N Y(partial) Art.4(1)b addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/da574a56-5392-4df7-9a0e-
exposure -
comments a69a206f2715/details
Correspondenc https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/aOb483a2-4c05-4058-
9 DUCC_Comments_CA-19-2022_GRA e-Written Apr 2022 DUCC COM N Y(partial) Art.4(1)b addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4867da0f-16cf-40be-95a2-
comments 540d81beab4c/details
12



https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4fdd4eb8-bb6c-42d3-974a-65767b85a6f6/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4fdd4eb8-bb6c-42d3-974a-65767b85a6f6/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4fdd4eb8-bb6c-42d3-974a-65767b85a6f6/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4fdd4eb8-bb6c-42d3-974a-65767b85a6f6/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/1bbd8ec4-5a63-4ff3-9689-ffd313931500/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/1bbd8ec4-5a63-4ff3-9689-ffd313931500/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/1bbd8ec4-5a63-4ff3-9689-ffd313931500/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/225da68e-3242-4916-81b8-657c3849be87/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/225da68e-3242-4916-81b8-657c3849be87/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/225da68e-3242-4916-81b8-657c3849be87/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4866cb43-6875-4ce8-a13c-617ed595a9af/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4866cb43-6875-4ce8-a13c-617ed595a9af/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4866cb43-6875-4ce8-a13c-617ed595a9af/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/c4fb1fb4-6ef5-4f64-9b20-aad67d8b520e/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/c4fb1fb4-6ef5-4f64-9b20-aad67d8b520e/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/c4fb1fb4-6ef5-4f64-9b20-aad67d8b520e/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/fcfd7f2c-def2-4c9f-b0ed-b226680bf6aa/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/fcfd7f2c-def2-4c9f-b0ed-b226680bf6aa/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/fcfd7f2c-def2-4c9f-b0ed-b226680bf6aa/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/da574a56-5392-4df7-9a0e-a69a206f2715/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/da574a56-5392-4df7-9a0e-a69a206f2715/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/da574a56-5392-4df7-9a0e-a69a206f2715/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4867da0f-16cf-40be-95a2-540d81beab4c/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4867da0f-16cf-40be-95a2-540d81beab4c/details
https://circabc.europa.eu/ui/group/a0b483a2-4c05-4058-addf-2a4de71b9a98/library/4867da0f-16cf-40be-95a2-540d81beab4c/details

EASE 2023-0549 - Documents Register

Nr.

Title of document

Type of
document

Date of
document

Reference number

Sender

Addressee

Attachment(s)

Disclosure?
(YIN)

Exception
applicable

Comments

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22




EASE 2023-0549 - Documents Register

Nr.

Title of document

Type of
document

Date of
document

Reference number

Sender

Addressee

Attachment(s)

Disclosure?
(YIN)

Exception
applicable

Comments

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32




EASE 2023-0549 - Documents Register

Nr.

Title of document

Type of
document

Date of
document

Reference number

Sender

Addressee

Attachment(s)

Disclosure?
(YIN)

Exception
applicable

Comments

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42




EASE 2023-0549 - Documents Register

Nr.

Title of document

Type of
document

Date of
document

Reference number

Sender

Addressee

Attachment(s)

Disclosure?
(YIN)

Exception
applicable

Comments

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51




EASE 2023-0549 - Documents Register

Nr.

Title of document

Type of
document

Date of
document

Reference number

Sender

Addressee

Attachment(s)

Disclosure?
(YIN)

Exception
applicable

Comments

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61




